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SATURDAY, MARCH 2DATE

FRIDAY, APRIL 27

TV
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FS1

TIME CT
Toronto FC

New York City FC
New York

New England
Portland

Real Salt Lake
Minnesota

Chicago
Montreal

FC Cincinnati

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

Philadelphia
Orlando City SC
Columbus
FC Dallas
Colorado
Houston
Vancouver
Los Angeles
San Jose
Seattle

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

SUNDAY, MARCH 3 TV
ESPN
ESPN

TIME ET
Atlanta

Sporting KC
at
at

D.C.
Los Angeles FC

5:00 PM
7:00 PM


