

2019 MLS WEEKLY SOCCER SCHEDULE

SATURDAY,	MARCH 2	TIME CT	TV
Toronto FC	at Philadelphia	12:00 PM	-
.ew York City FC	at Orlando City SC	1:30 PM	-
New York	at Columbus	3:30 PM	-
New England	at FC Dallas	3:30 PM	-
Portland	at Colorado	5:00 PM	-
Real Salt Lake	at Houston	5:00 PM	-
Minnesota	at Vancouver	5:00 PM	-
	at Los Angeles	7:00 PM	-
Montreal	at San Jose	9:00 PM	-
FC Cincinnati	at Seattle	9:00 PM	FS1
SUNDAY, M	ARCH 3	TIME ET	TV
Atlanta	at D.C.	5:00 PM	ESPN
Sporting KC	at Los Angeles FC	7:00 PM	ESPN